Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beatrice Watts - (1122955) - Trowbridge ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.40
48.48
36.68
1:30.40
43.22
3:17.04

SC Time

31.91
1:09.12
2:36.79
5:43.82

4417
1:36.31
3:27.04

35.19
1:24.03
3:33.02

38.15
1:22.69
3:01.37
2:565.17
6:26.05

1:18.91

Converted
to SC

31.70
47.80
36.20
1:29.60
42.80
3:15.00

Converted
to LC

32.60
1:10.30
2:39.00
5:47.90

44.90
1:37.60
3:29.60

35.70
1:24.90
3:34.50

38.70
1:23.70
3:03.20
2:57.40
6:30.60

1:18.90

LC WA
Pts

386
217
295
231
240
262

SC WA
Pts

371
384
348
304
264
271
274
332
266
177
289
292
282
336
301
367

Date

31/05/15
28/09/14
31/05/15
17/05/15
28/09/14
28/09/14

Date

18/06/17
18/06/17
07/02/16
22/03/15
10/04/16
28/11/15
10/05/14
31/01/16
29/11/15
25/01/14
12/04/15
22/03/15
09/03/14
29/11/15
09/03/14
18/06/17

Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships
Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships
Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet

Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet

Meet

Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet
Corsham Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge County Qualifier Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Trowbridge Club Championships 2017

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Swindon
Trowbridge
Corsham
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon

Trowbridge

Licence

SW150231
SW14035
SW150231
SW150231
SW14035
SW14035

License

SW170437
SW170437
SW160242
CC150353
SW160370
SW151679
SW4182

SW160241
SW151679
SW4011

SW150202
CC150353
CC4100

SW151679
CC4100

SW170437

Page1/1

Level

Level
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